392 LAWS OF MARYLAND

AND COLLEGES

36.03.01.01 General Administration
General Fund Appropriation.........

. 36.03.01.02 Computer Center
General Fund Appropriation,
provided that funds may be
transferred by approved budget
amendment to Morgan State
University and St. Mary's College
of Maryland for the purposes of
implementing the approved plan
for: a distributed data processing
NetWOorK. vt

. 36.03.01.03 Desegregation
: General Fund Appropriation.........

36.03.01.04 Services for the
Handicapped
General Fund Appropriation.........
36.03.01.08 Administrative Salary
Adjustment

General Fund Appropriation.........

SUMMARY

Total General Fund Appropriation......

BOWIE STATE COLLEGE
36.03.02.01 Instruction
General Fund Appropriation.........
Special Fund Appropriation.........

Federal Fund Appropriation.........

36.03.02.02 Library
General Fund Appropriation.........
Special Fund Appropriation.........
Federal Fund Appropriation.........

3-364-0696
1,329,096
271627596

2,099,590

121,451

593,711
6,000
3,000

Ch. 63

984,987

3,793,797

1,555,185

55,000

293,882

146,881

6,535,850

376485337
3,550,137

602,711



